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Pos Dor
1 1
2 2
3 83
4 63
5 48
6 56
7 88
8 70
9 67

10 95
11 69
12 15
13 89
14 25
15 14
16 11
17 35
18 8
19 57
20 74
21 38
22 60
23 76
24 16
25 39
26 9
27 61
28 94
29 84
30 5
31 75
32 27
33 6
34 34
35 37
36 86
37 80
38 100
39 91
40 47
41 71
42 58
43 43
44 50
45 32
46 85

XIX Cross popular Virgen de los Frutos

de 15 a 39 aA+os masculino (5000 m) - 14-09-2019
Clasificacion General

Nombre
REQUENA GARCIA, RUBEN
MICO MARTINEZ, ANDRES
SANCHEZ DELTELL, MARCOS
OSONA POVEDA, DANIEL
MICO MARTINEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
NAVALON PATON, CARLOS
TARRAGA RUIZ, ANTONIO
PEIRO ALVARADO, RAUL
PASTOR PEINADO, SERGIO
CARRERA ORTIZ, RUBEN
PEINADO SANCHIS, NESTOR
ESCANDELL GOMEZ, LUIS
TORRES SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ HERRERO, ISAAC
DIAZ JUAN, FRANCISCO JOSE
CHICO FERRIZ, BERNARDO
IRLES GONZALEZ, SAMUEL
CABALLERO RUIZ, MARIO
NAVALON BRAVO, JOAQUIN NAVALON
RAJO GONZALEZ, ESTEBAN
LORENTE HERRERO, JUAN
OLAYA CALATAYUD, VICTOR
REQUENA ROMERO, JAVIER
ESTEBAN HERRERO, DAVID
LUCAS MARTINEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE
CASTELLS RICO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ORTEGA CANDEL, MARTIN
ORTIN GOMEZ, ANDRES
SANCHEZ IBANEZ, MARIO
AZORIN MIRALLES, ANTONIO
REQUENA MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
GUERRA GARCIA, CARLOS
BARCELO ESTEVAN, FRANCISCO JUAN
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, PABLO
LOPEZ LLADOSA, RAMON FERNANDO
SEGURA SANCHEZ, SERGIO
RUIZ CANOVAS, ROBERTO
ROMERO OLIVER, FRANCISCO JOSE
UBEDA CALDERON, JUAN ANTONIO
MICO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
PEREZ CERDAN, LUIS
NAVARRO OCHANDO, DANIEL
MARTINEZ PALAZON, ABEL
MIRA GARCIA , VICTOR
HERNANDEZ BERNABE, BERNARDO
SANCHEZ ROMERO, RAUL

Categoria

19 39
19 39
15 18
19 39
19 39
15 18
19_39
19_39
19_39
19_39
19_39
19 39
15_18
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
15_18
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
19_39
19_39
19_39
19_39
19_39
15_18
19 39
1939
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
19_39
19_39
19_39
19_39
19_39
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Club

ATLETISMO APOLANA

C.A. PETRER CAPET

C.A CAMISETASECONOMICAS ELDA

CA PROMESAS VILLENA

CLUB ATLETISMO PETRER CAPET

CLUB ATLETISMO SANT JOAN

FONDISTA YECLA

CLUB ATLETISMO SAX

CENTRO ESCURSIONISTA TRAIL CLUB

CA ANGEL

CLUB ATLETICO NOVELDA CARMENCITA

FONDISTAS YECLA

NADA

CA PROMESAS VILLENA

CA PROMESAS VILLENA

CLUB ATLETISMO ALCOY

CA ASPIS

CLUB ATLETISMO SAX

TRIATLON CAUDETE

RASCAZONES

CLUB ATLETISMO NOVELDA CARMENCITA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. CAPET PETRER

CLUB ATLETISMO SAX

GUERRAUTOMOCION

INDEPENDIENTE

CA ANGEL

HELLS GLADIATORS

INDEPENDIENTE

CA PROMESAS VILLENA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO SAX

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATHLON VILLENA

CA PROMESAS VILLENA

Tiempo
00:15:40
00:15:41
00:17:03
00:17:04
00:17:40
00:17:43
00:17:44
00:17:48
00:17:57
00:18:03
00:18:12
00:18:17
00:18:20
00:18:40
00:18:41
00:18:50
00:18:50
00:18:50
00:18:55
00:19:02
00:19:37
00:19:38
00:19:58
00:20:06
00:20:07
00:20:16
00:20:23
00:20:33
00:20:36
00:20:36
00:20:42
00:20:48
00:20:57
00:20:58
00:21:02
00:21:05
00:21:19
00:21:38
00:21:45
00:22:03
00:22:24
00:22:35
00:22:35
00:22:40
00:22:53
00:23:00

Ritmo
03:08
03:08
03:24
03:24
03:32
03:32
03:32
03:33
03:35
03:36
03:38
03:39
03:40
03:44
03:44
03:46
03:46
03:46
03:47
03:48
03:55
03:55
03:59
04:01
04:01
04:03
04:04
04:06
04:07
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:11
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:15
04:19
04:21
04:24
04:28
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:34
04:36
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Pos Dor

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

92
72
73
33
13
19
17
24
97
30
12
41
90
52
55
54
40
99
26
28

XIX Cross popular Virgen de los Frutos

de 15 a 39 aA+os masculino (5000 m) - 14-09-2019
Clasificacion General

Nombre
URBAN ESPINOSA, JESUS
PEREZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
PEREZ SARRIO, JAVIER
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO

DEL PERAL GARCIA , FRANCISCO ROBER’

FERNANDEZ BERTOS, ALEJANDRO
ESTEVAN PEREZ, CARLOS
GIMENEZ RICHARTE, ANGEL
GARCIA HERRERO, ANDRES
GUTIERREZ GIL, JUAN ANTONIO
CUTILLAS SANCHEZ, ERIC
MANZANO GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
UBEDA CALDERON, JORGE

MIRA RUEDA, JOSE FRANCISCO
MOROTE SEGARRA, ANTONIO
MOROTE SEGARRA, VICENTE M
MACHADO BRAVO, SANTIAGO
GIMENEZ ABELLAN, VICENTE
GUARDIOLA HERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
GUERRERO CRIADO, JAVIER

Categoria

19 39
19 39
19 39
19_39
19 39
19_39
15_18
19_39
19_39
19_39
15_18
19 39
1939
19 39
19 39
19 39
19 39
15_18
19 39
15_18
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42
43
44
45
46
47
6
48
49
50
7
51
52
53
54
55
56
8
57
9

Club

CD SATSE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

HORNICO TEAM

CLUB ATLETISMO PETRER CAPET

CD SATSE

PA KE BIKES

PA KE BIKES

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
00:23:11
00:23:31
00:23:40
00:23:58
00:24:02
00:24:03
00:24:12
00:24:19
00:24:23
00:24:25
00:24:40
00:24:50
00:25:04
00:26:11
00:26:15
00:26:15
00:26:25
00:26:45
00:27:34
00:32:56

Ritmo
04:38
04:42
04:44
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:56
04:58
05:00
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:17
05:21
05:30
06:35



